
Merida Open Akron
MÉRIDA, MEX

February 20-26, 2023 | $ 259,303 | Hard, Solflex / Outdoors

ORDER OF PLAY - SUNDAY, 26 FEBRUARY 2023

ESTADIO AKRON

Starting at 4:30 PM

Not before 7:00 PM

Tournament Director

Gustavo Santoscoy García

RELEASED
26 Feb 2023 12:36 AM

WTA Officials
Cristina Romero Contla
Supervisor(s)

Carlos Díaz
Referee(s)

1.

2.

3.

4.

 F

Caty MCNALLY USA

Diane PARRY FRA

Xinyu WANG CHN

Fang-Hsien WU TPE

vs

 

TROPHY CEREMONY

 F

 
Rebecca PETERSON SWE

Camila GIORGI ITA

 

vs

 

TROPHY CEREMONY


